SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

ELURU, VATLURU (POST) -534007 ANDHRAPRADESH

(AFFILIATED TO ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM)

STUDENT’S FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE

INSTITUTION (B.Sc) 2022-2023

1. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 98 98%
Good 2 2%
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
120
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2. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 95 95%

Good 05 5%
Average 0 0

Poor 0 0
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3. Does the institution take active interest in promoting internship,
industrial visits, seminars and expert talks?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 85 85%

Good 5 5%
Average 10 10%

Poor 0 0
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4. Teaching and mentoring process in the institution facilitates you in

cognitive, social and emotional growth?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 82 82%
Good 16 16%
Average 2 2%
Poor 0 0
2% 0% 100
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40 -
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5. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcome and programme outcomes?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 86 86%
Good 8 8%
Average 6 6%
Poor 0 0
0% 100
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Poor 20
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6. Overall quality of
good?

teaching and learning process in your institute is

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 85 85%
Good 5 5%
Average 10 10%
Poor 0 0
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10
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7. Did you feel the ambiance of the classroom is good?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 80 80%
Good 10 10%
Average 10 10%
Poor 0 0
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W Average
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8. Whether the Physical environment of the college is good for

education?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 91 91%
Good 5 5%
Average 4 4%
Poor 0 0
5o, 4% 0% 100
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9. Whether the library facilities are suit for the self learning for the

students?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 90 90%
Good 10 10%
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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10. Overall ambiance of the college is good?

Category Number of opinions Percentage

Excellent 95 95%

Good 5%

Average 0
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SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Eluru, Vatluru (post) — 534007 , AP

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannya University, Rajahmahendravaram)

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE

INSTITUTION B.Com (2022-2023)

1. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 35 70
Good 15 30
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the

teachers?
Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 20 50
Good 25 40
Average 5 10
Poor 0 0
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. Does the institution take active interest in promoting
Internship, Industrial Visits, Seminars
and Expert Talks?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 30 60
Good 10 20
Average 10 20
Poor 0 0
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4. Teaching and Mentoring process in the institution
facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional

growth?
Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 30 60
Good 20 40
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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5. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies,
course outcome and programme outcomes?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 25 50

Good 25 50

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0
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6. Overall quality of teaching and learning process in

your institute is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 30 60
Good 20 40
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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7. Did you feel the ambiance of the classroom is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 25 50
Good 20 40
Average 5 10
Poor 0 0
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8. Whether the Physical environment of the college is

good for education?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 30 60
Good 20 40
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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9. Whether the library facilities are suit for the self-

learning for the students?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 25 50
Good 25 50
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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10.  Overall ambiance of the college is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 30 75
Good 5 13
Average 5 12
Poor 0 0
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SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,ELURU

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University,Rajamahendravaram)

FACULTYS FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION-

2022-2023

1.HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT THE COURSES THAT OFFERS IN THE COLLEGE,IS THAT HELPFUL
FOR THE STUDENTS TO FIND A JOB AFTER THE COURSES?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 90 99%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
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2.DO YOU FEEL THIS COLLEGE IS UP TO DATE TO THE CURRENT INDUSTRIAL NEEDS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 89 96%

GOOD 02 3%

AVERAGE 00 1%

POOR 00 0%
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3.DID THE INSTITUTION PROVIDES FDPS AND OTHER PROGRAMMS AT THE RIGHT TIME TO
STRENGTHEN THE TEACHERS SKILLS AND KNOWLEDGE LEVEL?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 90 99%

GOOD 00 0%

AVERAGE 01 1%

POOR 00 0%

B EXCELLENT

100

&0 ~

60 -+

40 -

m GOOD
20 + M Seriesl
W AVERAGE o .
= POOR < « @
& 6000 & L
& N
<Z,\‘ e
4.ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE WORK ENVIRONMENT?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 91 100%
GOOD 00 0%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
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5.D0 YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION TAKES ACTIVE INTEREST IN PROMOTING
INTERNSHIP,INDUSTRIAL VISITS,SEMINARS AND EXPERT TALKS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 88 97%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 01 1%
POOR 01 1%
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6.D0 YOU FEEL THE TEACHING AND MENTORING PROCESS IN THE INSTITUTION FACILITATES
THE STUDENTS COGNITIVE,SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL GROWTH?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 89 98%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 01 1%
POOR 00 0%
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7.D0 YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION HELPS THE STUDENTS TO IDENTIFY THEIR STRENGTHS AND
ENCOURAGE THEM BY PROVIDING THE RIGHT LEVEL OF CHALLENGES TO OVERCOME THEIR

WEAKNESS?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 87 96%
GOOD 02 2%
AVERAGE 01 1%
POOR 01 1%
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8.HOW DO YOU RATE THE FACILITATES LIKE CANTEEN AND FOOD STALL?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 90 99%

GOOD 00 0%

AVERAGE 01 1%

POOR 00 0%
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9.DO YOU FEEL THE LIBRARY AND OTHER FACILITIES ARE SUITABLE FOR SELF LEARNING FOR

THE STUDENTS?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 89 98%
GOOD 01 01%
AVERAGE 01 01%
POOR 00 00%
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10.DO YOU FEEL THE AMBIANCE OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 90 99%
GOOD 00 0%
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SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Eluru, Vatluru (post) — 534007, AP

(Affiliated to AdikaviNannya University, Rajahmahendravaram)

ALUMINI FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE
INSTITUTION (2022-2023)

1. How do you rate the couses that you have learnt in the
college in relation to your current job or occupation?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 15 75
Good 5 25
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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. Do you feel Sir cr reddy college for women is up to date to

the current Industrial Needs?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 19 95
Good 1 5
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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. Do you feel the teachers illustrated the concepts of the

subjects through live examples and applications?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 15 25
Good 5 75
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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4. Do you feel overall quality of teaching and learning process

in the institution was good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 12 40
Good 08 60
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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5. Do you feel the institution takes active interest in
promoting internship, Industrial Visits, Seminars and expert
talks?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 10 50

Good 8 40
Average 2 10

Poor 0 0
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6. Do you feel Teaching and Mentoring process in the

institution facilitates you cognitive, social and emotional

growth?
Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 18 90
Good 02 10
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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7. Does the institution helps you to identify your strength and

encourage you by provided right level of challenges to

overcome your wea kness?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 10 50
Good 10 50
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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8. How do you rate the facilities like Canteen and Food stall ?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 12 60
Good 8 40
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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9. Do you feel the Library and other facilities are suitable for
self-learning for the students?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 10 50
Good 10 50
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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10. Do you feel the ambiance of the institution is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 12 60
Good 08 40
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,ELURU

Vatluru (post)-534007 ,AP

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University,Rajamahendravaram)

EMPLOYER’S FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION--

2022-2023

1.HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT THE STUDENTS OF C R REDDY WOMENS DO THEY MEET YOUR

EXPECTATIONS ?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 4 80%
GOOD 1 20%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
5
4
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AVERAGE 2
® POOR 1
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2.DO YOU FEEL CR R COLLEGE IS UP TO DATE TO THE CURRENT INDUSTRIAL NEEDS ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 5 100%

GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

EXCELLENT

100%

80%

60%

40%

20%

0%

AVERAGE EPOOR

GOOD AVERAGE POOR




3.HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENTS WHEN THEY ARE PLACED ON THE JOB ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 3 60%
GOOD 1 20%
AVERAGE 1 20%
POOR 0 0%
4
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4.HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENTS ATTENDING THE INTERVIEW,DOES THEY ATTEND THE
INTERVIEW IN A PROFESSIONAL WAY?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 4 80%

GOOD 1 20%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

EXCELLENT

GOOD  AVERAGE POOR
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5.DOES- THE STUDENTS ACADEMIC AND NON ACDEMIC REPORTS PROVIDED BY THE INSTITUTION
ARE GOOD ENERGY TO UNDERSTAND THE CAPABILITY OF THE STUDENTS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 5 100%

GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

6.DO YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD FOR STUDENTS’CAREER PROGRESS ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 4 80%

GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 1 20%

POOR 0 0%

EXCELLENT
GOOD

m AVERAGE

= POOR !
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7.HOW DO YOU RATE THE EXPERIENCE WITH CR R COLLEGE ON THAT DAY?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 4 80%
GOOD 1 20%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
5
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3
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1
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8.DO YOU FEEL THE STUDENTS HAVE ENOUGH PRACTICAL KNOWLEDGE?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 5 100%
GOOD 1 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
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9.DO YOU FEEL THE INSITITUTION MAINTAINS A RELATIONSHIP WITH YOUR COMPANY FOR A LONG
TIME?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 4 80%

GOOD 1 20%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%
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POOR 1
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10.DO YOU FEEL THE AMBIANCE OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 5 100%

GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%
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SIR C R REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
ELURU, VATLURU (POST) -534007 AndraPradesh
(AFFILIATED TO ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM)

Student’s Feedback on Academic Performance And Ambience Of The Institution
(B.Sc) 2021-2022

1. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 98 98%
Good 2 2%
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
120
2% _0% 0% 100
80 -
M Excellent
= Good 60 -
Average 40 -

Poor
20 -

Excellent Good Average Poor

2. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 95 95%
Good 5 5%
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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3. Does the institution take active interest in promoting internship, industrial
visits, seminars and expert talks?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 90 90%
Good 0 0
Average 10 10%
Poor 0 0
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4. Teaching and mentoring process in the institution facilitates you in cognitive,

social and emotional growth?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 85 85%
Good 5 5%
Average 10 10%
Poor 0 0
0% 90
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Average 30 -
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5. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcome

and programme outcomes?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 80 80%
Good 8 8%
Average 12 12%
Poor 0 0
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6. Overall quality of teaching and learning process in your institute is good?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 85 85%
Good 5 5%
Average 10 10%
Poor 0 0
0% 90
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® Good 40 -
Average 30
20 -
Poor 10 -
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7. Did you feel the ambiance of the classroom is good?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 85 85%
Good 9 9%
Average 6 6%
Poor 0 0
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8. Whether the Physical environment of the college is good for education?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 91 91%
Good 0 0
Average 9 9%
Poor 0 0
100
0% 80 -
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W Poor 20 -
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Excellent Good Average Poor

9. Whether the library facilities are suit for the self learning for the students?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 80 80%
Good 15 15%
Average 5 5%
Poor 0 0
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10. Overall ambiance of the college is good?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 90 90%
Good 5 5%
Average 5 5%
Poor 0 0
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SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Eluru, Vatluru (post) — 534007 West Godavari, AP

(Affiliated to AdikaviNannya University, Rajahmahendravaram)

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE
INSTITUTION B.Com (2021-2022)

1. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 20 50
Good 15 37
Average 5 13
Poor 0 0
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15

W good 10
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. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the

teachers?
Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 20 50
Good 20 50
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
25
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. Does the institution take active interest in promoting
Internship, Industrial Visits, Seminars
and Expert Talks?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 20 50

Good 10 25

Average 10 25

Poor 0 0
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4. Teaching and Mentoring process in the institution

facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional

growth?
Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 25 62
Good 15 38
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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5. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies,
course outcome and programme outcomes?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 25 83
Good 5 17
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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6. Overall quality of teaching and learning process in

your institute is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 26 65
Good 14 35
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
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7. Did you feel the ambiance of the classroom is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 20 50
Good 15 37
Average 5 13
Poor 0 0
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8. Whether the Physical environment of the college is

good for education?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 19 47
Good 16 40
Average 5 13
Poor 0 0
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9. Whether the library facilities are suit for the self-

learning for the students?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 22 50
Good 10 25
Average 8 20
Poor 0 0
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10.  Overall ambiance of the college is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 23 57

Good 17 43

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0
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FACULTYS FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION-

SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,ELURU

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University,Rajamahendravaram)

1.HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT THE COURSES THAT OFFERS IN THE COLLEGE,IS THAT HELPFUL

2021-2022

FOR THE STUDENTS TO FIND A JOB AFTER THE COURSES?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 81 98%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 01 1%
POOR 00 0%
0%l%_1% 100
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2.DO YOU FEEL THIS COLLEGE IS UP TO DATE TO THE CURRENT INDUSTRIAL NEEDS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 80 96%
GOOD 02 3%
AVERAGE 01 1%
POOR 00 0%
0%_1% 3% 100
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3.DID THE INSTITUTION PROVIDES FDPS AND OTHER PROGRAMMS AT THE RIGHT TIME TO
STRENGTHEN THE TEACHERS SKILLS AND KNOWLEDGE LEVEL?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 82 99%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
100
80
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&gy & A&v L
& v
4 .ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE WORK ENVIRONMENT?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 83 100%
GOOD 00 0%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
100
80 -
W EXCELLENT 60 -
40 -
® GOOD
20 ~ H Seriesl
m AVERAGE 0 -
E POOR
L & J




5.D0 YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION TAKES ACTIVE INTEREST IN PROMOTING
INTERNSHIP,INDUSTRIAL VISITS,SEMINARS AND EXPERT TALKS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 80 97%

GOOD 01 1%

AVERAGE 01 1%

POOR 01 1%

W EXCELLENT
m GOOD

W AVERAGE
HPOOR

100

80 -
60 -
40
20
0 -

&
é&' Q)O \\(83- R
<& ¥

M Seriesl

6.D0 YOU FEEL THE TEACHING AND MENTORING PROCESS IN THE INSTITUTION FACILITATES
THE STUDENTS COGNITIVE,SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL GROWTH?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 82 99%

GOOD 00 0%

AVERAGE 01 1%

POOR 00 0%

1%

0%

0%

W EXCELLENT
m GOOD

0 AVERAGE
HPOOR

100

M Seriesl




7.D0 YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION HELPS THE STUDENTS TO IDENTIFY THEIR STRENGTHS AND
ENCOURAGE THEM BY PROVIDING THE RIGHT LEVEL OF CHALLENGES TO OVERCOME THEIR
WEAKNESS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 81 98%

GOOD 01 1%

AVERAGE 01 1%

POOR 00 0%

100

W EXCELLENT

mGOOD

20 ~ m Seriesl
= AVERAGE 0| | | | |
mPOOR

8.HOW DO YOU RATE THE FACILITATES LIKE CANTEEN AND FOOD STALL?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 83 100%

GOOD 00 0%

AVERAGE 00 0%

POOR 00 0%

100

0%_ 0% __0%

W EXCELLENT

mGOOD 20 m Seriesl

W AVERAGE 0 - T | | 1
B POOR




9.DO YOU FEEL THE LIBRARY AND OTHER FACILITIES ARE SUITABLE FOR SELF LEARNING FOR

THE STUDENTS?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 81 99%
GOOD 01 01%
AVERAGE 00 00%
POOR 01 0%
Lo 1% 0% 100
80 -
® EXCELLENT 60 -
40 -
®GOOD
20 - B Seriesl
= AVERAGE 0 - | | |
® POOR & o < &
&% (900 QESQ QOO
& N
& ®

10.DO YOU FEEL THE AMBIANCE OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 82 99%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
0%1% g 100
80 -
W EXCELLENT 60 1
40 -
mGOOD
20 B Seriesl
m AVERAGE o 1 | | | |
mPOOR




SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Eluru, Vatluru (post) — 534007, AP

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannya University, Rajahmahendravaram)

ALUMINI FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE
INSTITUTION (2021-2022)

1. How do you rate the couses that you have learnt in the
college in relation to your current job or occupation?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 11 73

Good 03 20
Average 01 07

Poor 0 0

0%

B EXCELLENT 8 -

H GOOD

6

4 H Serjesl
AVERAGE 2
0

H POOR




. Do you feel Sir cr reddy college for women is up to date to

the current Industrial Needs?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 11 73

Good 4 27

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0

0% 0%

12
10

M EXCELLENT

HGOOD
AVERAGE

o N b OO
1 1 1 1 1

H POOR

> v

S P &

M Seriesl




. Do you feel the teachers illustrated the concepts of the

subjects through live examples and applications?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 12 80
Good 3 20
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
14
12
0% 0% 10
8
B EXCELLENT 6
m GOOD ;
AVERAGE 0
= POOR S & &
N & & 8
& v
M Seriesl




4. Do you feel overall quality of teaching and learning process in

the institution was good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 14 93
Good 01 07
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
15
0%%
10
B EXCELLENT
B GOOD >
AVERAGE 0
é\ Q (é(/ OQ~
POOR <<>><y (900 &&V‘ QO
& v
M Seriesl




5. Do you feel the institution takes active interest in promoting
internship, Industrial Visits, Seminars and expert talks?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 10 67
Good 05 33
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
12
0% 0% 10
g |10
B EXCELLENT
® GOOD j :
5 Seriesl
™ AVERAGE 2
POOR 0
S Q S N
éy‘v & & 8




6. Do you feel Teaching and Mentoring process in the

institution facilitates you cognitive, social and emotional

growth?
Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 12 80
Good 2 13
Average 1 07
Poor 0 0
14
10 12
B EXCELLENT 8 —
= GOOD 6 —
4 Seriesl
AVERAGE
2 —
m POOR
0 . 2 T
N AEOARS
(jo”& & &&v Q
& \g




7. Does the institution helps you to identify your strength
and encourage you by provided right level of challenges to
overcome your weakness?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 14 80
Good 1 20
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0% 0% 14
12 -
10 -
W EXCELLENT 8 -
m GOOD 6
4 - M Seriesl
B AVERAGE 2
POOR 0




8. How do you rate the facilities like Canteen and Food stall ?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 12 80
Good 2 13
Average 1 7
Poor 0 0
14
12
0% 10
8
m EXCELLENT | 6
m GOOD ;
B AVERAGE 0
& Q & &
H POOR \;& Q)OO Q QOO
<<;\~(I
M Seriesl




9. Do you feel the Library and other facilities are suitable for

self-learning for the students?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 12 80
Good 2 13
Average 1 7
Poor 0 0
14
12
0% 10
8
B EXCELLENT 6
= GOOD ‘2‘
AVERAGE 0
POOR L ¥ & &
~ & & 8
& ¥
M Seriesl




10. Do you feel the ambiance of the institution is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 5 80
Good 4 13
Average 0 7
Poor 0 0
0% 14
12
10 12
W EXCELLENT g |
= GOOD 6
Seriesl
W AVERAGE 4 |—
2 —
POOR 0 5 ;
S @ & 0
éy‘v & &&v Q
& v




SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,ELURU

Vatluru (post)-534007 ,AP

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University,Rajamahendravaram)

EMPLOYER’S FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION-201-

2021-2022

1.HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT THE STUDENTS OF C R REDDY WOMENS DO THEY MEET YOUR

EXPECTATIONS ?

CATEGORY

NO.OF OPINIONS

PERCENTAGE

EXCELLENT

3

75%

GOOD

25%

AVERAGE

0%

POOR

1
0
0

0%

3.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

EXCELLENT

GOOD  AVERAGE POOR

W EXCELLENT

m GOOD
AVERAGE
POOR

2.DO YOU FEEL CR R COLLEGE IS UP TO DATE TO THE CURRENT INDUSTRIAL NEEDS ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 4 100%
GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
5
4
W EXCELLENT 3
= GOOD 2
AVERAGE 1
0
POOR < & <
5 &8
& ¥




3.HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENTS WHEN THEY ARE PLACED ON THE JOB ?

CATEGORY

NO.OF OPINIONS

PERCENTAGE

EXCELLENT

3

75%

GOOD

25%

AVERAGE

0%

POOR

1
0
0

0%

3.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

EXCELLENT

GOOD  AVERAGE POOR

W EXCELLENT

m GOOD

W AVERAGE
POOR

4.HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENTS ATTENDING THE INTERVIEW,DOES THEY ATTEND THE
INTERVIEW IN A PROFESSIONAL WAY?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 4 100%
GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
5
4
3 m EXCELLENT
2 mGOOD
1 ® AVERAGE
0
POOR
&é\ & & o
& © &8* ]




5.DOES- THE STUDENTS ACADEMIC AND NON ACDEMIC REPORTS PROVIDED BY THE INSTITUTION

ARE GOOD ENERGY TO UNDERSTAND THE CAPABILITY OF THE STUDENTS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 3 75%
GOOD 1 25%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
35
3
W EXCELLENT 25
uGOOD 2
15
 AVERAGE
1
POOR
0.5

EXCELLENT GOOD  AVERAGE

6.DO YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD FOR STUDENTS’CAREER PROGRESS ?

POOR

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 4 100%
GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
5
4
W EXCELLENT 3
= GOOD 2
® AVERAGE 1
0
POOR
& & ¢ 5
PN & & <




7.HOW DO YOU RATE THE EXPERIENCE WITH C R R COLLEGE ON THAT DAY?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 3 75%
GOOD 1 25%
AVERAGE 0 0%
0%POOR 0 0%
0%
35
3
2.5 W EXCELLENT
2 = GOOD
15
 AVERAGE
1
I POOR
0.5
0
EXCELLENT GOOD  AVERAGE  POOR
8.DO YOU FEEL THE STUDENTS HAVE ENOUGH PRACTICAL KNOWLEDGE?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 3 75%
GOOD 1 25%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
3.5
3
2.5 m EXCELLENT
2 = GOOD
15
= AVERAGE
POOR

1
0

EXCELLENT  GOOD

AVERAGE POOR




9.DO YOU FEEL THE INSITITUTION MAINTAINS A RELATIONSHIP WITH YOUR COMPANY FOR A LONG
TIME?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 4 100%

GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

W EXCELLENT
mGOOD
= AVERAGE
POOR 1

EXCELLENT GOOD AVERAGE POOR

10.DO YOU FEEL THE AMBIANCE OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 3 75%
GOOD 1 25%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%

3.5

W EXCELLENT 25
2
m GOOD
1.5
= AVERAGE

1
POOR
0

EXCELLENT GOOD  AVERAGE POOR




SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
ELURU, VATLURU (POST) -534007 ANDHRAPRADESH
(AFFILIATED TO ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM)

STUDENT’S FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION
2020-2021

1. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 95 95%
Good 5 5%
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0

100
80 -
M Excellent
60 -
H Good
40 -
Average
20 -
Poor
O - T - T T 1
Excellent Good Average Poor

2. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 96 96%
Good 4 4%
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0% __ 4% 0% 120
100
M Excellent 80 -
B Good 60 -
Average 40
Poor 20 1
0 - ; ; ; \

Excellent  Good Average Poor




3. Does the institution take active interest in promoting internship,
industrial visits, seminars and expert talks?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 90 90%
Good 5 5%
Average 5 5%
Poor 0 0
100
5% 0%
5% °7° 80
M Excellent 60
40 +—
Good
20 +—
Average 0 ‘ ‘
Poor x > e <
é\é\ & Q}'S’O Y
ol ¥

4. Teaching and mentoring process in the institution facilitates you in
cognitive, social and emotional growth?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 80 80%
Good 8 8%
Average 12 12%
Poor 0 0
0% 100
80 -
M Excellent
60 -
= Good
40 -
Average
Poor 20 1
o1 = W
Excellent Good Average Poor




5. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcome

and programme outcomes?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 86 86%
Good 2 2%
Average 12 12%
Poor 0 0
100
0% 80 -
M Excellent 60
40 -
H Good
20 -
Average
0 .
Poor .« 5 .
<
é\é\ 000 é'b"o Qoo
& ¥

6. Overall quality of teaching and learning process in your institute is

good?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 90 90%
Good 5 5%
Average 5 5%
Poor 0 0
5o 5% 0% 100
80 -
M Excellent 60
H Good
40 -
M Average
20 -
Poor
0 - . | . | .
Excellent Good Average Poor




7. Did you feel the ambiance of the classroom is good?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 87 87%
Good 5 5%
Average 8 8%
Poor 0 0
100
0% 30
80 -
70 -
H Excellent 60 -
= Good 50 -
YA 40 -
verage 30 -
Poor 20
10 -
0 - T - T - T 1
Excellent Good  Average Poor

8. Whether the Physical environment of the college is good for education?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 87 87%
Good 8 8%
Average 5 5%
Poor 0 0
5% 0% 100
80 -
8%
B Excellent 60 -
Good
40 -
W Average
W Poor 20 1
0 - I ==
Excellent Good Average Poor




9. Whether the library facilities are suit for the self learning for the

students?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 84 84%
Good 16 16%
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
90
0% 0% 80
70 +——
16% - Excell 60
xcellent 50
Good 40 +—
Average 30
20 —
Poor 10
0 T T T
Excellent Good Average Poor

10. Overall ambiance of the college is good?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 90 90%
Good 5 5%
Average 5 5%
Poor 0 0
100
sop 5% 0%
80
M Excellent 60
|
Good 40
W Average
20
Poor
0 B B
Excellent Good Average Poor




SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
Eluru, Vatluru (post) — 534007, AP

(Affiliated to AdikaviNannya University, Rajahmahendravaram)

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE
INSTITUTION B.Com (2020-2021)

1. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 23 77
Good 7 23
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0% 0% 25
20
M excellen 15
H good 10 )
M Seriesl
| average 5
poor I




. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the

teachers?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 20 67

Good 10 33

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0

25

20

0% 0%

M excellen 15

W good
10 M Seriesl
M average

poor




. Does the institution take active interest in promoting
Internship, Industrial Visits, Seminars
and Expert Talks?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 15 50
Good 10 33
Average 5 17
Poor 0 0
16
0% 14
12
M excellen 10
M good s
6 M Seriesl
[ | average 4
poor 2 I
0
\Q/Q 06 Qoe 000
e“‘&\ $ 'g\e@ <




4. Teaching and Mentoring process in the institution

facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional

growth?
Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 25 83
Good 5 17
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0

0% 0%

30

25

H excellen 20

M good 15

average 10

poor

excellen good avefhage pébr

M Seriesl




5. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies,
course outcome and programme outcomes?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 26 87
Good 4 13
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
30
0% 0% 25
mexcellen || 20
B good 15

M Seriesl
average

10

: s

excellen good avefage pdor

poor




6. Overall quality of teaching and learning process in

your institute is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 28 93
Good 2 7
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
30
0% 0% 25 1
20 +—
W EXCELLENT
15 -+ 28
m GOOD
10 1+ Seriesl
AVERAGE < ||
POOR
0 —0—0
OQ vé(/ OOQ~




7. Did you feel the ambiance of the classroom is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 28 93
Good 1 4
Average 1 3
Poor 0 0
30
4% 3%% 55
20
M excellen
15
H good
10 M Seriesl
[ | average
M poor >
0 | |
§ & 9
& & L O
dg,‘b ¢ 'b@@ N




8. Whether the Physical environment of the college is
good for education?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 24 80
Good 6 20
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
30
0% 0% 25

20

M excellen

15
W good

10 W Seriesl

W average

W poor 5 I
0




9. Whether the library facilities are suit for the self-

learning for the students?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 22 73
Good 5 17
Average 2 7
Poor 1 3
25
20 A
W EXCELLENT || 15 7
B GOOD 10 -
AVERAGE 5 = Seriesl
B POOR o I | = o




10.  Overall ambiance of the college is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 10 33

Good 20 67

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0

0% 0%

H excellen
M good
M average

poor

25

20

15

10

20

10

excellen good avefhage péor

Seriesl




FACULTYS FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION-

SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,ELURU

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University,Rajamahendravaram)

2020-2021

1.HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT THE COURSES THAT OFFERS IN THE COLLEGE,IS THAT HELPFUL
FOR THE STUDENTS TO FIND A JOB AFTER THE COURSES?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 80 98%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 01 1%
POOR 00 0%
0%1% 19
1% 100
80
B EXCELLENT 60
m GOOD 40
= AVERAGE 28 M Seriesl
m POOR & Q < &
> O 9 Q
&‘o & & L
® Q)
& v
2.DO YOU FEEL THIS COLLEGE IS UP TO DATE TO THE CURRENT INDUSTRIAL NEEDS?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 81 99%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
100
80 -
B EXCELLENT 60
= GOOD 40 1
20 - M Series1
m AVERAGE 0
m POOR
& L &S
Y & & Q
) N
& v




3.DID THE INSTITUTION PROVIDES FDPS AND OTHER PROGRAMMS AT THE RIGHT TIME TO
STRENGTHEN THE TEACHERS SKILLS AND KNOWLEDGE LEVEL?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 79 97%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 01 1%
POOR 01 1%
194% 1% 100
80 -
® EXCELLENT 60 1
® GOOD 40 -
20 - M Series1
m AVERAGE
O = T T T 1
m POOR <& oQ & S
& O \s O
(ﬁ‘? © A(S‘ Q
& v

4.ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE WORK ENVIRONMENT?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 83 100%
GOOD 00 0%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
100
0% 0% 0%
80 -
B EXCELLENT 60 -
m GOOD 40
20 M Seriesl
m AVERAGE
. POOR O = & T Q T <</ T Q\ 1
> QO Q)
&‘o & \\<33> L
A S
<




5.DO YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION TAKES ACTIVE INTEREST IN PROMOTING
INTERNSHIP,INDUSTRIAL VISITS,SEMINARS AND EXPERT TALKS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 80 98%

GOOD 01 1%

AVERAGE 01 1%

POOR 00 0%

W EXCELLENT
m GOOD

W AVERAGE
HPOOR

80 -
70 -
60 -
50 -
40 -
38 | m Series1

10 -

0 i T T T 1
Q Q < 3
~ QO 9 QO

05‘,0 (90 <3Y QO

& N

<<~/\~ e

6.DO YOU FEEL THE TEACHING AND MENTORING PROCESS IN THE INSTITUTION FACILITATES
THE STUDENTS COGNITIVE,SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL GROWTH?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 81 99%

GOOD 00 0%

AVERAGE 01 1%

POOR 00 0%

1084

0%

W EXCELLENT
m GOOD

B AVERAGE
m POOR

100

M Seriesl




7.D0 YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION HELPS THE STUDENTS TO IDENTIFY THEIR STRENGTHS AND
ENCOURAGE THEM BY PROVIDING THE RIGHT LEVEL OF CHALLENGES TO OVERCOME THEIR

WEAKNESS?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 68 96%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 02 3%
POOR 00 0%
80
°OO‘V [+
1%U783% 70
60
50
B EXCELLENT 40
m GOOD 30
20 M Seriesl
W AVERAGE 10
= POOR 0 . 5 N
N P & O
%\;o O é\v L
(@) Q
<<;\~ e

8.HOW DO YOU RATE THE FACILITATES LIKE CANTEEN AND FOOD STALL?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 82 100%
GOOD 00 0%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
100
80
™ EXCELLENT 60
® GOOD gg
M Seriesl
= AVERAGE 0 T -
& 90 & &
SO WO
m POOR éy‘o &L &&v O
& ¥




9.DO YOU FEEL THE LIBRARY AND OTHER FACILITIES ARE SUITABLE FOR SELF LEARNING FOR

THE STUDENTS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 81 99%

GOOD 01 01%
AVERAGE 00 00%

POOR 00 0%

0%.% 0% 100
80 -
B EXCELLENT 60 -
m GOOD 40 -
M Seriesl
m AVERAGE 20 -
= POOR 0 - ' ' ' '
S Q < 3
<> o) 9 QO
0‘5’ &L (83 L
& S
<&
10.DO YOU FEEL THE AMBIANCE OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 82 100%
GOOD 00 0%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
0% 9% 0% 100
80 -
B EXCELLENT 60 -
= GOOD 40 4
20 - M Seriesl
m AVERAGE
0 = T T T 1
m POOR
& & &
NG & Q
& 2
& v




SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Eluru, Vatluru (post) — 534007 , AP

(Affiliated to AdikaviNannya University, Rajahmahendravaram)

ALUMINI FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND
AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION (2020-2021)

1. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the
college in relation to your current job or occupation?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 5 56
Good 4 44
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
6
H excellen >
4
¥ go0d 3
average 2 -
1
¥ phoor "
B & &
L A




2. Do you feel Sir crr college for women is up to

date to the current Industrial Needs?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 5 89
Good 4 11
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0% 0% 10
8 -
6
M excellent 4
.good 2
average 0 | [ |
poor
u 9
NSRS
\\Q/ 00 Q,(b QO
®+“Q’ v




3. Do you feel the teachers illustrated the concepts

of the subjects through live examples and

applications?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 6 67
Good 3 33
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0% 0%
8
B excellent 6
6 .
M good 4
N
[ average 2
B poor 0 -




4. Do you feel overall quality of teaching and

learning process in the institution was good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 5 56
Good 4 44
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0%
B excellen
B goo

averag
e

o r N W M U1 O
| | | | | 1




5. Do you feel the institution takes active interest in

promoting internship, Industrial Visits, Seminars and

expert talks?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 2 22
Good 6 67
Average 1 11
Poor 0 0
1% 0% ; .
B excellent 6
5
M good 4
372 m
average 2 -
1 -
M poor 0 - . .
Q:\Sg}‘ Qg’ob ,556\. Qooﬂ




6. Do you feel Teaching and Mentoring process in
the institution facilitates you cognitive, social and
emotional growth?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 7 78

Good 2 22

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0

0% 0% 8 17
6 -
M excellent
M good 47
2 [ ]
M average 2 I
0 0
]
poor 0 - T T T 1
Ny 2 £
Q & Q
6\9 QOOO §1@ Q0
3




7. Does the institution helps you to identify your strength and
encourage you by provided right level of challenges to
overcome your weakness?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 4 44

Good 5 56

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0

6
| 5 |
4
B excellent ||
3 [ |
good 2 T
0 0
M average 1 '
&
poor 0 da\\@ S & Qoo‘




8. How do you rate the facilities like Canteen and
Food stall ?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 7 78
Good 2 22
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0% 0% 3 | 7
6 .
B excellent z :
m good 3 - 5 .
[ average 2 4
M poor (1) 1 . I 0 0
S &
>




9. Do you feel the Library and other facilities are

suitable for self-learning for the students?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 3 33
Good 6 67
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0% 0% 7
6
B excellent > ]
4 3
M good 3 -
7 [ |
M average L
H poor 0 - 0 : 0
*@\e& ‘??0 ,z;&e}'bqg QOO‘\
[/}




10. Do you feel the ambiance of the institution is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 5 56
Good 4 44
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
6
5 .
4
B excellent 4 7
m good 3 1
]
W average 2
H poor 1 0 0
O .
S & &
>




SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,ELURU

Vatluru (post)-534007 ,AP

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University,Rajamahendravaram)

EMPLOYER’S FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION-

1.HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT THE STUDENTS OF C R REDDY WOMENS DO THEY MEET YOUR

2020-2021

EXPECTATIONS ?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 1 50%
GOOD 1 50%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
0%
50% 50%
EXCELLENT ®m GOOD m AVERAGE 1 POOR

2.DO YOU FEEL CR R COLLEGE IS UP TO DATE TO THE CURRENT INDUSTRIAL NEEDS ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 1 100%
GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
= EXCELLENT = GOOD = AVERAGE = POOR




3.HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENTS WHEN THEY ARE PLACED ON THE JOB ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 2 100%

GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

= EXCELLENT = GOOD = AVERAGE = POOR

4.HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENTS ATTENDING THE INTERVIEW,DOES THEY ATTEND THE
INTERVIEW IN A PROFESSIONAL WAY?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 1 50%
GOOD 1 50%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
1
0.8
06 W EXCELLENT
0.4 m GOOD
0.2
0 — — AVERAGE
& % 3
& @(, QOO POOR
& N
& ¥




5.DOES- THE STUDENTS ACADEMIC AND NON ACDEMIC REPORTS PROVIDED BY THE INSTITUTION

ARE GOOD ENERGY TO UNDERSTAND THE CAPABILITY OF THE STUDENTS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 2 100%
GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
25
W EXCELLENT X
= GOOD L
AVERAGE 1
0
s 2 3 4 5

6.DO YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD FOR STUDENTS’CAREER PROGRESS ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 1 80%

GOOD 0 20%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

, \ = EXCELLENT

= GOOD
AVERAGE
POOR




7.HOW DO YOU RATE THE EXPERIENCE WITH CR R COLLEGE ON THAT DAY?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 0 0%
GOOD 2 100%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
2.5
2
W EXCELLENT
15
m GOOD
1
M AVERAGE
0.5
POOR
0
3 4 5

-0.5

8.DO YOU FEEL THE STUDENTS HAVE ENOUGH PRACTICAL KNOWLEDGE?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 1 50%
GOOD 1 50%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
1
0.8
06 B EXCELLENT
0.4 = GOOD
0.2
0 -_— m AVERAGE
«
&iﬁ o Aéyé" QOOQ‘ POOR




9.DO YOU FEEL THE INSITITUTION MAINTAINS A RELATIONSHIP WITH YOUR COMPANY FOR A LONG
TIME?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 1 50%

GOOD 1 50%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

0.8
B EXCELLENT 06
50% ®m GOOD 0.4
0.2
= AVERAGE 0 —_— —
POOR S N & &
%\\io Y <3~‘> L
& Q
& v

10.DO YOU FEEL THE AMBIANCE OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 2 100%
GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%

2.5

1.5

0.5

B EXCELLENT mGOOD [ AVERAGE B POOR 05 © 1 2 3 4 >




SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

ELURU, VATLURU (POST) -534007 ANDHRAPRADESH

(AFFILIATED TO ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM)

STUDENT’S FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION

2019-2020

1. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 92 92%
Good 0 0
Average 8 8%
Poor 0 0
OoﬁcyoO% 100
M Excellent 80 1
g 60 -
[ |
Goo a0 -
1 Average 20 -
Poor 0 - T T - T 1
Excellent Good Average Poor
2. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 93 93%
Good 0 0
Average 7 7%
Poor 0 0
07 %0% 100
80 -
M Excellent
60
H Good
40 -
W Average
20 -
Poor 0 - T =
Excellent Good  Average Poor




3. Does the institution take active interest in promoting internship, industrial visits, seminars and expert

talks?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 90 90%
Good 0 0
Average 10 10%
Poor 0 0
0% 100
10% Y7~
0% . 80 -
M Excellent 60 -
m Good
40 -
Average 20
Poor e
0 - T T T
Excellent Good Average Poor

4. Teaching and mentoring process in the institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional

growth?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 85 85%
Good 1 1%
Average 14 14%
Poor 0 0
100
0,
0% 80 -
[ ]
Excellent 60 -
m Good
40 -
M Average
Poor 20 1
O - T T . T 1
Excellent Good Average Poor

5. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcome and programme outcomes?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 86 86%

Good 2 2%
Average 12 12%

Poor 0 0




100

o, 0%
12% 80
M Excellent
60 +——
" Good
40 +—
Average
g 20
Poor
0 T T T
Excellent Good  Average Poor
6. Overall quality of teaching and learning process in your institute is good?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 85 85%
Good 0 0
Average 15 15%
Poor 0 0
0% 100
80 -
M Excellent
60 -
B Good
40
1 Average
20 -
Poor 0. -
Excellent Good  Average Poor
7. Did you feel the ambiance of the classroom is good?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 94 94%
Good 0 0
Average 6 6%
Poor 0 0
6%0% 100
80 -
[ ]
Excellent 60 -
m Good 40 -
7 Average 20 -
Poor 0 - : .
Excellent Good Average Poor




Whether the Physical environment of the college is good for education

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 91 91%
Good 0 0
Average 9 9%
Poor 0 0
100
80
M Excellent
60
[ |
Good 0
Average 20
Poor O T T - T 1
Excellent Good Average Poor

Whether the library facilities are suit for the self learning for the students?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 96 96%
Good 1 1%
Average 3 3%
Poor 0 0
120
3% 1% Qo
0% 100
M Excellent 80
® Good 60 -
u Average 40 7
20 -
Poor
O -
Excellent Good Average Poor




. Overall ambiance of the college is good?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 95 95%
Good 5 5%
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
100
5% 0%
80 -
M Excellent
60 -
H Good
40 -
H Average
20 -
Poor
0 I T T — T

Excellent Good Average Poor




SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Eluru, Vatluru (post) — 534007, ap

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannya University,Rajahmahendravaram)

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON ACDEMIC PERFORMANCE & AMBIENCE OF THE

INSTITUTION B.Com (2019-2020)

1. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 20 89
Good 8 11
Average 2 0
Poor 0 0
0%0% 10
8 -
H excellent 6 -
B good 4
2 M Seriesl
average 0 .
® poor O N S
o & P
Q,+“Q>\® ¢ /s*q’@ ¢




. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by

the teachers?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 17 56
Good 8 27
Average 3 10
Poor 2 7
18
16 -
7% 14 4
12 -
B EXCELLENT 10
= GOOD :
4 - B Seriesl
AVERAGE 5
B POOR 0 -
& 9 &
<<>></<§ (900 Q&v OO




. Does the institution take active interest in

promoting Internship, Industrial Visits, Seminars

And Expert Talks?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 19 63
Good 11 37
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0%0% 20
15 -~
B EXCELLENT
10 - —
= GOOD
5 A ——— M Seriesl
AVERAGE
0 .
B POOR
\(,(?« OOQ V‘é(’ OQ\
> O &
& v




4. Teaching and Mentoring process in the

institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 25 83
Good 5 17
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0%0% 30
25
20
B EXCELLENT 15
m GOOD 10 .
AVERAGE . W 0 ¥ Seriesl
m POOR N 9 O
2 Ry & 8




5. Teachers inform you about your expected

competencies, course outcome and programme

outcomes?
Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 23 77
Good 7 23
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
oo 25
0%0% 20 1
B EXCELLENT || 15 §—
10 +— 23
B GOOD ]
AVERAGE 2 - 7 - - Seriesl
POOR A 9 <Z Q\j
N S S S
é&\;" (QO &8&“ QO




6. Over all quality of teaching and learning process

in your institute is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 28 93
Good 2 7
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0%0% 30

B EXCELLENT

Series1

15 28
m GOOD 10 +—
AVERAGE 51—

POOR




7. Did you feel the ambiance of the class room is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 22 73
Good 6 20
Average 2 7
Poor 0 0
0% 25
20 +—
W EXCELLENT || 15 71—
= GOOD 10 22
AVERAGE T seriesl
6
0 2 9
m POOR & ® & &
%\gy & &K L
& ¥




8. Whether the Physical environment of the college

is good for education?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 23 77

Good 7 23

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0

B EXCELLENT

B GOOD

H Series1

AVERAGE

POOR




9. Whether the library facilities are suit for the

self- learning for the students?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 22 73
Good 5 17
Average 2 7
Poor 1 3
25
20 -~
N EXCELLENT 15 A
m GOOD 10
AVERAGE 51 . ¥ Seriesl
= POOR 0 - o ' : e
QL &
&‘ﬁ & L




10.  Over all ambiance of the college is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 20 67
Good 10 33
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
25
0%0%
20 A
M EXCELLENT 15T
m GOOD 10 —
I B Seriesl
m AVERAGE 5 —
m POOR 0 - . —0——0
é\ Q éo 0Q~
~ & & 8
& ¥




SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,ELURU

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University,Rajamahendravaram)

FACULTYS FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION-

2019-2020

1.HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT THE COURSES THAT OFFERS IN THE COLLEGE,IS THAT HELPFUL
FOR THE STUDENTS TO FIND A JOB AFTER THE COURSES?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 70 99%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
099%1 9 B EXCELLENT 80
60
= GOOD 40
20
0 M Series1
 AVERAGE
%é\ OOQ ?6(/ OOQ*
(‘,&, o AQ,Q‘ Q
m POOR < v

2.DO YOU FEEL THIS COLLEGE IS UP TO DATE TO THE CURRENT INDUSTRIAL NEEDS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 70 99%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
80
70
60
50
W EXCELLENT 20
H GOOD 30
20 M Seriesl
= AVERAGE 10
0
B POOR « S o &
&é S qy@ P
_\§<>' © R ]
<




3.DID THE INSTITUTION PROVIDES FDPS AND OTHER PROGRAMMS AT THE RIGHT TIME TO
STRENGTHEN THE TEACHERS SKILLS AND KNOWLEDGE LEVEL?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 70 99%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
80
60 -
B EXCELLENT 40 |
EGOOD
20 - M Series1
1 AVERAGE 0.
E POOR
00 é\ ooo ‘?é/ oOQ\
O © & Q
& N
& v
4.ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE WORK ENVIRONMENT?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 68 96%
GOOD 03 4%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
80
70
60
50
B EXCELLENT 20
E GOOD 30
20 M Seriesl
m AVERAGE 10
m POOR 0
Q Q < &
> QO Q )
&‘o o &L
& N
& v




5.DO YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION TAKES ACTIVE INTEREST IN PROMOTING
INTERNSHIP,INDUSTRIAL VISITS,SEMINARS AND EXPERT TALKS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 70 99%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
0% 1% % 80
0% 70
60
50
W EXCELLENT 20
m GOOD 30
20 M Seriesl
m AVERAGE 10
0
B POOR & o < &
S 0o VO Oo
Q,»\' o Aé}* ]
4 S
<

6.D0 YOU FEEL THE TEACHING AND MENTORING PROCESS IN THE INSTITUTION FACILITATES
THE STUDENTS COGNITIVE,SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL GROWTH?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 71 100%
GOOD 00 0%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
80
0% 9% 0% 70
60
50
M EXCELLENT 20
® GOOD 30
20 M Seriesl
M AVERAGE 10
H POOR 0
8 Q < &
> O Q Q
& O \g O
M
& S
<!




7.D0O YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION HELPS THE STUDENTS TO IDENTIFY THEIR STRENGTHS AND
ENCOURAGE THEM BY PROVIDING THE RIGHT LEVEL OF CHALLENGES TO OVERCOME THEIR
WEAKNESS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 68 96%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 02 3%
POOR 00 0%
/0% 80
1%0%8% 70
60
50
® EXCELLENT 20
= GOOD 30
20 M Seriesl
= AVERAGE 10
= POOR 0 . 5 N
N o 9 3
»V(" RS éy L
& R
X S
8.HOW DO YOU RATE THE FACILITATES LIKE CANTEEN AND FOOD STALL?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 71 100%
GOOD 00 0%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
80
70
60
M EXCELLENT 50
40
= GOOD 30
20 M Series1
= AVERAGE 10
= POOR 0 . .
N o 9 S
0\& Y <3? L
@) N
& S




9.DO YOU FEEL THE LIBRARY AND OTHER FACILITIES ARE SUITABLE FOR SELF LEARNING FOR

THE STUDENTS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 70 99%

GOOD 01 01%
AVERAGE 00 0%

POOR 00 0%

80
70
60
50
W EXCELLENT 20
m GOOD 30
20 W Seriesl
= AVERAGE 10
m POOR 0
$ Q < 3
< ©) 9 @)
%V\‘,o L &K L
(o) N
<<:\~ e
10.DO YOU FEEL THE AMBIANCE OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 71 100%
GOOD 00 0%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
o, 0% o 80
0% 0% 70
60
50
W EXCELLENT 20
mGOOD 30
20 M Seriesl
W AVERAGE 10
0
B POOR
& & &S
<<>>’ G & Q
@ N
Q/\~ he




SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Eluru, Vatluru (post) — 534007, AP

(Affiliated to AdikaviNannya University, Rajahmahendravaram)

ALUMINI FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND
AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION (2019-2020)

1. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the

college in relation to your current job or occupation?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 8 89
Good 1 11
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0

0% 0%

H excellent
M good
average

H poor

O N &~ OO 0 O
[ B

B Seriesl




2. Do you feel Sir crr college for women is up to
date to the current Industrial Needs?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 5 56
Good 4 44
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
6
0% 0% 5
M excellent
4 -
¥ good 3 A
2 M Series1
average
1 -
M poor 0 -
&S E
<




3. Do you feel the teachers illustrated the concepts
of the subjects through live examples and
applications?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 5 56

Good 4 44

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0

0% 0%

B excellent

H good

B Series1
average

o B N W B~ U1 O
TN N N N N

H poor




4. Do you feel overall quality of teaching and

learning process in the institution was good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 6 67
Good 3 33
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0% 0% g
B excellent 6
6
H good 4
B Seriesl
average 2 -
M poor 0 -




5. Do you feel the institution takes active interest in

promoting internship, Industrial Visits, Seminars and

expert talks?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 2 22
Good 6 67
Average 1 11
Poor 0 0
7 6
M excellent 6
5
H good 4
3 2 B Seriesl
average 2
1 -
H poor 0+
Q:\_c?\'\‘ ngb '5@ Qooﬁ




6. Do you feel Teaching and Mentoring process in

the institution facilitates you cognitive, social and

emotional growth?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 7 78
Good 2 22
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0% 0% 8 177
6 -
H excellent
4 -
M good
2 B Seriesl
W average 2
lpoor 0 - : I : 0 : 0
N\ L
£ ,b@?’%% &




7. Does the institution helps you to identify your strength and
encourage you by provided right level of challenges to
overcome your weakness?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 4 44
Good 5 56
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
6
[ | 5
H excellent 4 ||
3 [ |
good ) T
0 0 Seriesl
B average 1 T T )
L9
poor 0 & o o
& ¢ & ¢




8. How do you rate the facilities like Canteen and
Food stall ?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 7 78
Good 2 22
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0% 0% 3 |
6 .
B excellent Z i
m good )
3 2 B Seriesl
W average 2 A
H poor é : I 0 0
+QQ>\Q§‘\& 00b ’04 Q}'DQC'QJ QOD‘R
[°2)




9. Do you feel the Library and other facilities are

suitable for self-learning for the students?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 3 33
Good 6 67
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0% 0% 7
6
M excellent >
4 3
W good 3 -
average 2 - B Seriesl
M poor (1) 0 0
6& 006 ?39‘?/ 00{\




10. Do you feel the ambiance of the institution is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 5 56
Good 4 44
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
6
5 _
B excellent 4
B good 3
M Seriesl
M average 2
M poor 17 0 0
0 -
& & &
i)




SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,ELURU

Vatluru (post)-534007 West Godavari,AP

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University,Rajamahendravaram)

EMPLOYER’S FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION-
2019-2020

1.HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT THE STUDENTS OF C R REDDY WOMENS DO THEY MEET YOUR
EXPECTATIONS ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 1 50%

GOOD 1 50%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

0.8
W EXCELLENT 06
50% = GOOD 0.4
0.2
m AVERAGE 0 — —
POOR S N & &
0& & & L
& N
& 3

2.DO YOU FEEL CR R COLLEGE IS UP TO DATE TO THE CURRENT INDUSTRIAL NEEDS ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 2 100%
GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

2.5

W EXCELLENT

1.5
m GOOD
1
B AVERAGE
0.5
0 POOR
0 1 2 3 4 5

-0.5



3.HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENTS WHEN THEY ARE PLACED ON THE JOB ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 2 100%
GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
2.5
2
W EXCELLENT
1.5
H GOOD .
m AVERAGE 0
POOR 0
05 © 3 4 5

4.HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENTS ATTENDING THE INTERVIEW,DOES THEY ATTEND THE
INTERVIEW IN A PROFESSIONAL WAY?

CATEGORY

NO.OF OPINIONS

PERCENTAGE

EXCELLENT

1

50%

GOOD

50%

AVERAGE

0%

POOR

1
0
0

0%

W EXCELLENT

mGOOD

B AVERAGE
POOR




5.DOES- THE STUDENTS ACADEMIC AND NON ACDEMIC REPORTS PROVIDED BY THE INSTITUTION

ARE GOOD ENERGY TO UNDERSTAND THE CAPABILITY OF THE STUDENTS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 2 100%
GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
25
W EXCELLENT X
= GOOD 15
m AVERAGE 1
0
05 2 3 4 5
6.DO YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD FOR STUDENTS’CAREER PROGRESS ?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 2 80%
GOOD 0 20%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
2.5
2
 EXCELLENT
15
. ®GOOD
W AVERAGE
0.5
0 POOR
0 4 5

-0.5




7.HOW DO YOU RATE THE EXPERIENCE WITH CR R COLLEGE ON THAT DAY?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 0 0%
GOOD 2 100%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
2.5
2
W EXCELLENT
1.5
= GOOD
1
® AVERAGE
0.5
POOR
0
05 0 3 4 5

8.DO YOU FEEL THE STUDENTS HAVE ENOUGH PRACTICAL KNOWLEDGE?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 1 50%
GOOD 1 50%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
1
0.8
06 W EXCELLENT
0.4 ® GOOD
0.2
0 —_— —_— m AVERAGE
& Q < & POOR
< O Q o)
Q\‘y O &&v L




9.DO YOU FEEL THE INSITITUTION MAINTAINS A RELATIONSHIP WITH YOUR COMPANY FOR A LONG
TIME?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 1 50%

GOOD 1 50%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

0.8
W EXCELLENT 06
50% ® GOOD 0.4
0.2
m AVERAGE 0 -_— -
POOR S N & &
Q\io & &gy L
& ¥
10.DO YOU FEEL THE AMBIANCE OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 2 100%
GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
2.5
2
W EXCELLENT
15
= GOOD
1
® AVERAGE 05
POOR 0
0 1 2 3 4 5

-0.5



SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN
ELURU, VATLURU (POST) -534007 ANDHRAPRADESH
(AFFILIATED TO ADIKAVI NANNAYA UNIVERSITY, RAJAMAHENDRAVARAM)

STUDENT’S FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION
2018-2019

1. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 94 94%
Good 4 4%
Average 2 2%
Poor 0 0
100
80 -
M Excellent 60 -
H Good
40 -
Average
20 -
M Poor
0 -
Excellent Good Average Poor
2. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 93 93%
Good 0 0
Average 7 7%
Poor 0 0




0%

0%

100
80
M Excellent 60
H Good

40

W Average
Poor 20

O -

Excellent Good

Average

Poor

3. Does the institution take active interest in promoting internship, industrial visits, seminars

and expert talks?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 95 95%
Good 5 5%
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
100
80 -
M Excellent
60 -
H Good
40 -
M Average
Poor 20
0 i T —_— T
Excellent  Good Average Poor




4. Teaching and mentoring process in the institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and

emotional growth?

Category

Number of opinions

Percentage

Excellent

90

90%

Good

5

5%

Average

5%

Poor

0

5o, 0%

5%

100

90 -
80 -
70 -
B Excellent 60 -

» Good 50 -
40 -
30 ~
Poor 20 -

10 -

Average

Excellent

Good

Average

Poor

5. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcome and programme

outcomes?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 86 86%
Good 2 2%
Average 12 12%
Poor 0 0




100

90
0,
0% 80
70
M Excellent 60
B Good 50
40
B Average
30
Poor 20
10
0 | -
Excellent Good Average Poor
Overall quality of teaching and learning process in your institute is good?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 85 85%
Good 0 0
Average 15 15%
Poor 0 0
0% 90
80
70
M Excellent 60
50
® Good 40
@ Average 30
20
Poor 10 .
O T T
Excellent  Good Average Poor




7. Did you feel the ambiance of the classroom is good?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 94 94%
Good 0 0
Average 6 6%
Poor 0 0
096%0% 100
80 -
H Excellent
60 -
m Good
40 -
A
verage 50 -
Poor 0 - . _mm
Excellent Good Average Poor
8. Whether the Physical environment of the college is good for education?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 91 91%
Good 0 0
Average 9 9%
Poor 0 0
0% 100
80 -
M Excellent
60 -
B Good
40 -
B Average 20 -
POOr 0 n T T - T 1
Excellent Good Average Poor




9. Whether the library facilities are suit for the self learning for the students?

Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 96 96%
Good 1 1%
Average 3 3%
Poor 0 0
120
100
B Excellent 80 -
® Good 60 -
= Average 40 1
20 A
Poor 0 - . .
Excellent  Good Average Poor
10. Overall ambiance of the college is good?
Category Number of opinions Percentage
Excellent 95 95%
Good 5 5%
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
OO
% 0% 100
80 -
M Excellent
60 -
B Good
1 Average 40 1
M Poor 20 1
O n T _— T T
Excellent Good Average Poor




SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Eluru, Vatluru (post) — 534007, AP

(Affiliated to AdikaviNannya University, Rajahmahendravaram)

STUDENT FEEDBACK ON ACDEMIC PERFORMANCE & AMBIENCE OF THE
INSTITUTION B.Com (2018-2019)

. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 19 67
Good 11 33
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0

0%
0%

B EXCELLENT

10 —
E GOOD 5 ] '
B Seriesl
AVERAGE 0
= POOR N oOQ vé° &
Qo0 & )




. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the

teachers?
Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 17 57
Good 10 33
Average 3 10
Poor 0 0
18
16 -
o, 0% 14 -
10% 1 |
B EXCELLENT 10 -
= GOOD s .
M Seriesl
AVERAGE ‘2‘ ]
B POOR 0 -
& © S
0&% (30 O
d_(.;




. Does the institution take active interest in promoting

Internship, Industrial Visits, Seminars
and Expert Talks?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 19 63
Good 11 37
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0% 0% 20
15 -
B EXCELLENT
10 - I
m GOOD
5 - B Seriesl
AVERAGE
= POOR 0 o
Q \?Q’ O




4. Teaching and Mentoring process in the institution

facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional

growth?
Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 25 83
Good 5 17
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0% 0% 30
25
™ EXCELLENT || 22
B GOOD 10
5 B Seriesl
AVERAGE 0 o o
= POOR N ¥ &
S & &
,\9
<




5. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies,
course outcome and programme outcomes?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 20 67

Good 10 33

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0

25

20 -
B EXCELLENT 15 ~
= GOOD 10 -
5 - M Series1
AVERAGE 0

H POOR

0% 0%




6. Overall quality of teaching and learning process in

your institute is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 28 93
Good 2 7
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0%0% 30
25 +—
mExceLtent | 2T
15 —28
= GOOD 10 +—
Seriesl
AVERAGE 5 1
0 —2 59
POOR é\ OQ (§<' OQ‘
&\‘o Y 4‘3? L
<<;\~ e




7. Did you feel the ambiance of the classroom is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 23 77
Good 5 17
Average 0 0
Poor 2 6
25
20 -
W EXCELLENT || 15
= GOOD 10 A
AVERAGE 5 @ Series1
0 .
POOR
& @bﬁ, <&
QO © R Q




8. Whether the Physical environment of the college is

good for education?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 23 77
Good 5 17
Average 2 6
Poor 0 0
0%
B EXCELLENT
m GOOD )
B AVERAGE l ¥ Seriesl
POOR : S
& & 5




9 .Whether the library facilities are suit for the self learning
for the students?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 22 73

Good 5 17

Average 2 7

Poor 1 3

25
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B EXCELLENT 15 -

B GOOD 10 -
5 - M Series1
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9. ambiance of the college is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 20 67

Good 5 16

Average 5 17

Poor 0 0

25

0%

15 +—

W EXCELLENT

® GOOD 10 —
H AVERAGE 5 +—
POOR 0 - :
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SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,ELURU

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University,Rajamahendravaram)

FACULTYS FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION-

2018-2019

1.HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT THE COURSES THAT OFFERS IN THE COLLEGE,IS THAT HELPFUL

FOR THE STUDENTS TO FIND A JOB AFTER THE COURSES?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 58 97%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 01 1%
POOR 00 0%
m EXCELLENT
B GOOD

= AVERAGE
m POOR

M Seriesl

2.DO YOU FEEL THIS COLLEGE IS UP TO DATE TO THE CURRENT INDUSTRIAL NEEDS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 59 98%

GOOD 01 2%

AVERAGE 00 0%

POOR 00 0%

W EXCELLENT
u GOOD

H AVERAGE
B POOR

M Seriesl




3.DID THE INSTITUTION PROVIDES FDPS AND OTHER PROGRAMMS AT THE RIGHT TIME TO
STRENGTHEN THE TEACHERS SKILLS AND KNOWLEDGE LEVEL?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 57 95%
GOOD 02 3%
AVERAGE 01 2%
POOR 00 0%
60
50 4
40 -
W EXCELLENT 30 -
B GOOD 20 1
10 - W Seriesl
m AVERAGE 0 - —
= POOR
& & & &
é,\)’ G & ]
X ¥
4.ARE YOU SATISFIED WITH THE WORK ENVIRONMENT?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 60 100%
GOOD 00 0%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
0% _0%_qgoy 28 i
50 -
40 -
® EXCELLENT 30 4
mGoob ig : W Seriesl
m AVERAGE 0 . . . .
= POOR <
< o & &
P T R
X ¥




5.D0 YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION TAKES ACTIVE INTEREST IN PROMOTING
INTERNSHIP,INDUSTRIAL VISITS,SEMINARS AND EXPERT TALKS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 57 95%
GOOD 01 2%
AVERAGE 01 2%
POOR 01 1%
1%_ 2% 2% 60
50 -
40 -
B EXCELLENT 30
mGOOD 20 -
10 | M Seriesl
mAVERAGE 0
B POOR
& & & d
C
d- e

6.D0 YOU FEEL THE TEACHING AND MENTORING PROCESS IN THE INSTITUTION FACILITATES
THE STUDENTS COGNITIVE,SOCIAL AND EMOTIONAL GROWTH?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 60 100%

GOOD 00 0%

AVERAGE 00 0%

POOR 00 0%

0% 0% 0%

W EXCELLENT i

mGOOD 20 )
10 - W Seriesl
= AVERAGE g | : : : :

mPOOR




7.D0 YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION HELPS THE STUDENTS TO IDENTIFY THEIR STRENGTHS AND
ENCOURAGE THEM BY PROVIDING THE RIGHT LEVEL OF CHALLENGES TO OVERCOME THEIR

WEAKNESS?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 58 97%
GOOD 00 0%
AVERAGE 01 2%
POOR 01 1%
70
60
50 -
40 4
W EXCELLENT 20 |
" GOOD 20 1 M Seriesl
 AVERAGE 18 7
m POOR
& 90 & &
> Q o $)
e'\‘,v & & °
& v

8.HOW DO YOU RATE THE FACILITATES LIKE CANTEEN AND FOOD STALL?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 57 95%
GOOD 01 1%
AVERAGE 01 2%
POOR 01 2%
192% 2% 60
50 -
40 -
W EXCELLENT 30 -
B GOOD 20 -
10 - W Seriesl
W AVERAGE
0 = T T 1
EPOOR N S «
> O 9 O
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9.DO YOU FEEL THE LIBRARY AND OTHER FACILITIES ARE SUITABLE FOR SELF LEARNING FOR
THE STUDENTS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 59 98%
GOOD 00 00%
AVERAGE 01 01%
POOR 00 00%
70
60 -
50 -
® EXCELLENT 40 -
30 -
m GOOD 20 -
10 - m Seriesl
= AVERAGE o | . . . .
® POOR & Q < &
> QO 9 )
& & &
& ¥
10.DO YOU FEEL THE AMBIANCE OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 60 100%
GOOD 00 0%
AVERAGE 00 0%
POOR 00 0%
70
60 -
50 -
® EXCELLENT 40 4
30 -
E GOOD 20 -
B AVERAGE 13 : M Seriesl
®m POOR ‘{\ O & &
S L F O
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SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN

Eluru, Vatluru (post) — 534007 , AP

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannya University,Rajahmahendravaram)

ALUMNI FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AMBIENCE

OF THE INSTITUTION(2018-2019)

1. How do you rate the courses that you have learnt in the
college in relation to your current job or occupation?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 6 75
Good 2 25
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
7
0%0% 6 -
5 .
B excellent 4 -
H good 37
i 7 B Series1
average .
0 -
M poor
+@>\e& & /3@"80@ Qod\
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2. Do you feel Sir cr reddy college for women is up to

date to the current Industrial Needs?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 5 62

Good 3 38

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0

0%0%

B excellent
M good
average

H poor

B Series1




3. Do you feel the teachers illustrated the concepts of
the subjects through live examples and applications?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 4 50

Good 4 50

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0

0%

B excellent

m good B Seriesl

average

m poor




4. Do you feel over all quality of teaching and learning

process in the institution was good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 6 75
Good 2 25
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
7
6 -
M excellent 5
m good 47
3 A M Series1
average 5
| poor 1 I
0 - T T 0 T 0 1
Excellent good average poor




5. Do you feel the institution takes active interest in
promoting internship, Industrial Visits, Seminars

and expert talks?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 3 37

Good 5 63

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0

0%0%

B excellent
M good

average

H poor

B Series1




6. Do you feel Teaching and Mentoring process in the

institution facilitates you cognitive, social and

emotional growth?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 4 50
Good 4 50
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0%0% 5
4 -
H excellent
¥ good 3T
M Series1
average 2
M poor 1 +—
0 -
e > Q"l




7. Does the institution helps you to identify your strength
and encourage you by provided right level of challenges
to overcome your weakness ?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 6 75
Good 2 25
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
7
0%0% 6 -
5 .
B excellent 4 -
M good 37
i § B Series1
average . 1
O -
M poor
+0‘2'\\®& ‘:’900 @4‘2}%%6 QOO{
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8. How do you rate the facilities like Canteen and

Food stall ?
Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 7 87
Good 1 13
Average 0 0
Poor 0 0
0%0% 3 |
6 .
B excellent 5
4 -
W good 3 M Series1
average 2
1
W poor 0
N ST
& & &9




9. Do you feel the Library and other facilities are

suitable for self-learning for the students?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 3 37

Good 5 63

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0

0%0%

B excellent
B good

average

H poor

B Series1




10. Do you feel the ambiance of the institution is good?

Category Num of opinions percentage
Excellent 5 37

Good 3 63

Average 0 0

Poor 0 0

0%0%

B excellent
N good
average

M poor

B Series1




SIR CR REDDY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN,ELURU

Vatluru (post)-534007 ,AP

(Affiliated to Adikavi Nannaya University,Rajamahendravaram)

EMPLOYER’S FEEDBACK ON ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION-

2018-2019

1.HOW DO YOU FEEL ABOUT THE STUDENTS OF C R REDDY WOMENS DO THEY MEET YOUR
EXPECTATIONS ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE

EXCELLENT 4 80%

GOOD 1 20%

AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

5

4 m EXCELLENT

3 mGOOD

2

) AVERAGE

0 . = POOR

EXCELLENT GOOD AVERAGE POOR

2.DO YOU FEEL CR R COLLEGE IS UP TO DATE TO THE CURRENT INDUSTRIAL NEEDS ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 5 100%
GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
6
B EXCELLENT
4
B GOOD
AVERAGE 2
H POOR 0

EXCELLENT

AVERAGE POOR




3.HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENTS WHEN THEY ARE PLACED ON THE JOB ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 5 100%
GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
6
5 POOR
4 AVERAGE
3
2 GOOD
1 EXCELLENT —
0
EXCELLENT GOOD  AVERAGE POOR 0 2 4 6

4.HOW DO YOU RATE THE STUDENTS ATTENDING THE INTERVIEW,DOES THEY ATTEND THE
INTERVIEW IN A PROFESSIONAL WAY?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 4 80%

GOOD 1 20%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

0%

W EXCELLENT
mGOOD

W AVERAGE
mPOOR

M EXCELLENT W GOOD

W AVERAGE W POOR

EXCELLENT




5.DOES- THE STUDENTS ACADEMIC AND NON ACDEMIC REPORTS PROVIDED BY THE INSTITUTION
ARE GOOD ENERGY TO UNDERSTAND THE CAPABILITY OF THE STUDENTS?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 2 25%

GOOD 3 75%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

M EXCELLENT m GOOD m AVERAGE m POOR

3.5

2.5

1.5

0.5

EXCELLENT

AVERAGE POOR

6.DO YOU FEEL THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD FOR STUDENTS’CAREER PROGRESS ?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 4 80%
GOOD 1 20%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
5
4 W EXCELLENT
3 mGOOD
2 m AVERAGE
! m POOR
0
EXCELLENT GOOD AVERAGE  POOR




7.HOW DO YOU RATE THE EXPERIENCE WITH C R R COLLEGE ON THAT DAY?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 3 60%
GOOD 2 40%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
3.5
3
25
W EXCELLENT )
= GOOD 1'?
= AVERAGE 05
0
= POOR
& S & &
~ & & q
X S

8.DO YOU FEEL THE STUDENTS HAVE ENOUGH PRACTICAL KNOWLEDGE?

CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 4 80%

GOOD 1 20%
AVERAGE 0 0%

POOR 0 0%

EXCELLE
NT
80%




9.DO YOU FEEL THE INSITITUTION MAINTAINS A RELATIONSHIP WITH YOUR COMPANY FOR A LONG

EXCELLENT I——

TIME?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 4 80%
GOOD 1 20%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
5
4
; W EXCELLENT
m GOOD
2
= AVERAGE
1
m POOR
0
0 1 4 5
-1
10.DO YOU FEEL THE AMBIANCE OF THE INSTITUTION IS GOOD?
CATEGORY NO.OF OPINIONS PERCENTAGE
EXCELLENT 5 100%
GOOD 0 0%
AVERAGE 0 0%
POOR 0 0%
6
POOR 5
4
AVERAGE
3
GOOD 2
1
0

0

2

4

6 EXCELLENT GOOD

AVERAGE POOR
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